161
Varistor Products
Revision: April 29, 2008
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc. AUML Varistor Series
Surface Mount Multilayer Varistors (MLVs)  >  AUML Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/AUML.html for current information.
AUML Varistor SeriesRoHS

TVSS Device
N: Nickel Barrier
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Device Size
13” Inch Reel
(“T” Option)
7” Inch Reel
(“H” Option)
Bulk Pack
(“A” Option)
1206 10,000 2,500 2,500
1210 8,000 2,000 2,000
1812 1,000 1,000
2220 1,000 1,000
V18AUMLAXXXX TYPES
Note: See quantity table
168
Varistor Products
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revision: April 29, 2008
AUML Varistor Series
Surface Mount Multilayer Varistors (MLVs)  >  AUML Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/AUML.html for current information.
 Symbol Description Dimensions in Millimeters
A
0
0
Length of Cavity
K
0
8 ±0.2 12±0.2
F 3.5 ±0.5
E 1.75 ±0.1 1.75 ±0.1
1
8±0.1
2
2 ±0.1 2 ±0.1
0
8±0.1 8±0.1
0
1.55 ±0.05 1.55 ±0.05
1
1.05 ±0.05 1.55±0.05
T
1
Embossed Tape Thickness 0.3 Max
T
2
Top Tape Thickness 0.1 Max 0.1 Max
Tape 8mm Wide Tape 12mm Wide Tape
Chip Size 1206 1210 1812 2220
Standard Packaging
AUML series. The standard 300 millimeter (13 inch) reel
8000 pieces for the 1210 chip and 10,000 pieces for the
e.g.V18AUMLA222OT.
Special Packaging